

Dada Ramchand Bakhru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur



A Premier Higher Education Linguistic Minority Institutes Run BySindhi Hindi Vidya Samiti

IQAS DRB Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Helping YOU in creation of right identity Internal Quality Assurance Cell

FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

Chairman	Dr. V.M. Pendsey, Officiating Principal.
Coordinator	Dr. Yogesh V. Bhute
Teachers Member	Mr. Ajay Mudhada
Teachers Member	Dr. Mrs. Anuradha Poddar
Teachers Member	Dr. Milind Shinkhede
Teachers Member	Dr. Rajkumar Khapekar
Teachers Member	Dr. Mrs. L.B. Chandnani
Teachers Member	Dr. A. Qureshi
Teachers Member	Dr. Sudhanshu Kharkate
Teachers Member	Dr. Mrs Reema Kamlani
Management Representative	Dr. I.P. Keswani
Administrative officer	Mr. Naveen Agrawal, Registrar
Industry Representative	Mr Shrikant Dhondrikar
Alumni Representative	Dr. Rupesh Badere
Local Society Representative	Mr. Pradeep Hajare
Local Society Representative	Mr. Sanket Sahu
Supporting staff	Mr. Sandeep Pamnani
Student Representative	Ku. Sumedha Lonare

